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51st Head Of The Charles 2,222 776 Results
Oct 17,2015 To Oct 18, 2015 » head » Charles River » Cambridge, MA (USA) Entries Clubs 52/ 41
Hosted By Head of the Charles » USRowing Registered
(@ INFORMATION —
S— results provided by
e et
Overview =t Regatta Master
News Select Event... R Medal Count
Contacts
sponsors Event DCMX2X (DC MX 2X) Directors Challenge Mixed Doubles
History . )
Official Final
Venue 17:03 - 10/17/2015 (Scheduled) Final Only 4800m
Volunteer Place Bow Blade Organization Riverside Weld Cambrldé;g Finish Percent Margin Raw Handica|
Event List
1st 10 . Cambridge 5:00.414(20) 11:34.607(12) 17:32.492(22) 18:30.553 20:49.553 2:19
Schedule m. zezza 6:25.193 5:57.885 3:17.061
Clubs 2nd 19 B LRC/TSS - Composite 4:30.946(1) 10:23.287(1)  15:44.341(1) 18:44.523 1.26% 0:13.970 18:44.523 |
Entries R. Humphreys 5:52.341 5:21.054 3:00.182
Heat Sheet/Draw 3rd 3 . Cambridge 4:57.354(8) 11:10.098(5)  16:51.887(9) 18:53.574 2.07% 0:23.020 20:09.574 1:16
L. Pierce 6:12.744 5:41.789 3:17.687
Results
T REGISTRATION 4th 36 _ Greenwich Crew 5:02.653(10) 11:29.455(13)  17:10.806(6) 18:54.305 2.14% 0:23.760 20:25.305 1:31
R. Haberl 6:26.802 5:41.351 3:14.499
Dates & Deadlines
5th 5 _ Unaff. (USA) 5:03.694(11) 11:25.478(10) 17:20.775(18) 19:08.242 3.39% 0:37.690 20:39.242 1:31
Rules & Eligibility te | E.Geyh 6:21.784 5:55.297 3:18.467
Registration Form 6th 23 - LWRC/UERC - Composite 4:57.336(7) 11:10.280(6)  16:44.041(3) 19:23.474 477% 052.920 19:53.474 0:30
My Entries J. Walker 6:12.944 5:33.761 3:09.433
My Invoice 7th 1 ' Sammamish Rowing Association ~ 4:51.079(3) 10:51.889(2)  16:20.743(2) 19:23.517 477% 052.970 19:23.517 |
) ‘ C. Suzzarini 6:00.810 5:28.854 3:02.774
Waiver
=1 TRAVEL & LODGIN 8th 29 '/‘ Quintin 5:11.835(23) 11:55.644(26) 17:51.069(19) 19:36.092 5.90% 1:05.540 21:13.092 1:37
& LODGING H. Cook 6:43.809 5:555.425 3:22.023
Directions & Parking
oth 32 _ Gorge Narrows 5:06.722(15) 11:55.132(30) 17:50.044(17) 19:37.132 6.00% 1:06.580 21:14.132 1:37
Lodging Alable P, Desjardins 6:48.410 5:54.912  3:24.088
Food & Dining 10th 2 " Western Reserve 4:58.483(9) 11:10.425(4)  16:52.108(7) 19:40.079 6.26% 1:09.530 20:07.079 0:27
Local Attractions E. Krengel 6:11.942 5:41.683 3:14.971
A MERCHANDISE 11th 20 - Gainesville Rowing 4:56.625(6) 11:01.529(3)  16:38.201(5) 19:42.741 6.50% 1:12.190 19:46.241 0:03
W. Griffith 6:04.904 5:36.672 3:08.040
T-Shirts, etc.
12th 31 . . University 5:04.184(13) 11:38.847(20) 17:31.257(14) 19:42.945 6.52% 1:12.400 20:49.945 1:07.
Info for Vendors ‘ K. Cook 6:34.663 5:52.410 3:18.688
e 13th 21 . BLDR/RMRC - Composite 5:16.230(26) 11:56.168(24) 17:53.786(21) 19:47.954 6.97% 1:17.400 21:18.954 1:31
Different Year » - R. Whidden 6:39.938 5:57.618 3:25.168
14th 7 \ “"I CRC/RBC - Composite 5:11.444(22) 11:39.596(14) 17:35.448(20) 19:48.266 7.00% 1:17.720 20:55.266 1:07.
I M. Brundage 6:28.152 5:55.852 3:19.818
15th 6 . Minneapolis 5:08.651(19) 11:40.167(17) 17:40.194(23) 19:50.803 7.23% 1:20.250 21:02.303 1:11
B. Gustafson 6:31.516 6:00.027 3:22.109
16th 12 . | | Delta Deas 5:12.740(24) 11:57.359(29) 18:02.851(28) 20:01.555 8.20% 1:31.010 21:32.555 1:31
S. Gauvin 6:44.619 6:05.492 3:29.704
17th 37 - PVRC 4:52.882(5) 11:32.040(23)  17:08.589(4) 20:05.544 8.55% 1:34.990 20:30.544 0:30
J. Moss 6:39.158 5:36.549 3:21.955
18th 24 . // Narragansett 5:07.438(17) 11:40.626(18) 17:40.867(24) 20:17.822 9.66% 1:47.270 21:06.822 0:49
a. arena 6:33.188 6:00.241  3:25.955
19th 39 ' Maritime 4:50.628(2) 11:11.776(8) 16:55.699(10) 20:19.066 9.77%  1:48.520 20:19.066 |
‘ L. Auger 6:21.148 5:143.923 3:23.367
20th 4 . \ Farmington Valley 5:04.155(12) 11:21.425(7) 17:07.573(11) 20:20.295 9.88% 1:49.750 20:20.295 |
R. McMahon 6:17.270 5:46.148 3:12.722
21st 38 - OLRA/BSS/RBC - Composite 4:52.421(4) 11:27.297(21)  17:08.998(8) 20:27.757  10.55% 1:57.210 20:27.757 |
D. Whelen 6:34.876 5:41.701 3:18.759
22nd 8 B Unaff. (USA) 5:17.154(28) 11:47.987(16) 17:50.039(25) 20:27.917  10.57% 1:57.370 21:221.417 0:53
tle M. Dennis 6:30.833 6:02.052 3:31.378
23rd 35 B Carolina Masters 5:07.205(16) 11:40.647(19) 17:34.592(15) 20:30.537  10.80% 1:59.990 21:00.537 0:30
R. Kyle 6:33.442 5:53.945 3:25.945
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Place Bow

24th 16 .
25th 11
26th 22 .
27th 9 .
28th 26 .
29th 17
30th 18 .
3fst 13 .
3nd 15 _
33d 27
34th 33
35th 25 .
36th 30
a7th 28
3gth 34 .
DNS 14

RegattaCentral © 1999-2015

Organization

Rivanna
C. Collins

Jacksonville
S. Legler

Greater Columbus
J. Waterfield

St. Catharines
B. Thorne

Rockford
M. Raisky

Saugatuck
D. Schley

Unaff. (USA)
N. Carter

Three Rivers
W. Anderson

Recovery on Water
t. Opferman

St. Louis
L. Perry

Quinsigamond RC
H. Songerath

Cambridge
k. glasgow

CRI
A. Harris

Miami Beach Rowing Club
G. Fields

CRI
E. Webb

New Haven
D. Davies

Riverside

5:40.531(34

5:07.986(18

5:04.427(14)

5:15.732(25)

5:16.437(27,

5:23.145(29

5:10.289(21

5:29.561(31

5:38.616(33

5:27.040(30

5:30.646(32

5:54.132(36

5:51.496(35)

5:57.566(37)

6:08.224(38)
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Weld

12:46.193(33)
7:05.662

11:36.237(15)
6:28.251

11:25.749(9)
6:21.322

11:54.077(22)
6:38.345

11:57.220(25)
6:40.783

12:20.521(32)
6:57.376

11:33.321(11)
6:23.032

12:14.090(28)
6:44.529

12:30.564(31)
6:51.948

12:10.855(27)
6:43.815

12:39.618(34)
7:08.972

13:14.205(35)
7:20.073

13:22.714(36)
7:31.218

13:46.016(37)
7:48.450

Cambridge
19:15.453(34)
6:29.260

17:26.696(12)
5:50.459

17:16.557(13)
5:50.808

17:59.460(27)
6:05.383

18:01.705(26)
6:04.485

18:36.043(31)
6:15.522

17:27.860(16)
5:54.539

18:34.355(33)
6:20.265

18:46.995(32)
6:16.431

18:19.736(29)
6:08.881

18:53.174(30)
6:13.556

19:45.853(36)
6:31.648

19:53.493(35)
6:30.779

20:27.049(37)
6:41.033

21:07.076

Finish
20:30.651
3:40.198

20:32.601
3:21.905

20:38.881
3:23.324

20:42.511
3:28.051

20:43.642
3:21.937

20:46.113
3:41.070

20:48.665
3:20.805

20:59.304
3:36.449

21:03.538
3:37.543

21:38.469
3:37.233

22:03.142
3:36.968

22:16.309
3:41.956

23:06.260
3:49.767

24:51.016
3:59.967

26:51.006
3:54.930

Percent

10.81%

10.99%

11.56%

11.88%

11.98%

12.21%

12.44%

13.39%

13.78%

16.92%

19.14%

20.33%

24.83%

34.26%

45.06%

Margin

2:00.100

2:02.050

2:08.330

2:11.960

2:13.090

2:15.560

2:18.120

2:28.750

2:32.990

3:07.920

3:32.590

3:45.760

4:35.710

6:20.470

8:20.460

Raw

22:55.651

20:48.601

20:39.881

21:27.511

21:23.642

22:17.113

20:48.665

22:10.804

22:24.538

21:56.969

22:30.142

23:27.809

23:43.260

24:27.016

25:02.006

Handicap

2:25.000

0:16.000

0:06.000

0:45.000

0:45.000

1:31.000

0.00

1:11.500

1:21.000

0:18.500

0:27.000

1:11.500

0:37.000

0:41.000

0:16.000

0.00

Penalty

0:05.000

0:05.000

1:05.000

2:05.000
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